

Sessions case No. 216 of 2022

C.N.R No.- WBEM01-003017-2022

Order No.03, dated 06.09.22

Accused persons namely, Manik Jana, Swapan Jana, Balaram Das, SusantaMaji and Sk. Moniruddin @ Moni are present on call.

Ld. Advocate for the accused persons are present. Tamluk P. S. prays time for execution of W/A against the accused person Noor Islam @ Sk. Rocky.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

To 23.11.2022 for appearance of five accused persons and E/R of W/A against the accused person Noor Islam @ Sk. Rocky.

Dictated and corrected by me,

Sd/-
Sessions Judge,
Purba Medinipur.

Sd/-
Sessions Judge,
Purba Medinipur.